
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Grand France (2024)

Ship Uniworld S.S. Joie de Vivre
Date Sunday, 28 April 2024
Duration 15 nights

From Arles to Paris
Prices from £580 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£8699 PP

Balcony From

£10799 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 28/04/2024 Arles Embark

Mon 29/04/2024 Arles

Tue 30/04/2024 Avignon

Wed 01/05/2024 Viviers

Thu 02/05/2024 Tain-l'Hermitage

Fri 03/05/2024 Lyon

Sat 04/05/2024 Mâcon

Sun 05/05/2024 Lyon

Mon 06/05/2024 Vernon

Tue 07/05/2024 Rouen

Wed 08/05/2024 Caudebec-en-Caux

Thu 09/05/2024 Rouen

Fri 10/05/2024 Versailles

Sat 11/05/2024 Paris

Sun 12/05/2024 Paris Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Classic (CLASSIC) £8699 French Balcony (FRNCH) £10799

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


